
GKI NSA CHOCOLATE PEANUTS

INGREDIENTS: SUGARFREE CHOCOLATE (MALTITOL, 
CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, COCOA BUTTER, SODIUM 
CASEINATE (MILK DERIVATIVE), MILK FAT, SOY  LECITHIN
(AN EMULSIFIER), SUCRALOSE, VANILLIN (ARTIFICIAL 
FLAVOR), VANILLA, SALT), PEANUTS AND 
CONFECTIONERS GLAZE.

09/27/2007

Contains Milk, Peanuts and Soy.  

Allergy Information: this product made in facility that processes 
peanuts, tree nuts, soy, wheat and dairy products.

CAUTION; EXCESSIVE CONSUMPTION MAY HAVE A 
LAXATIVE EFFECT.
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